
BC40.1 Old US 1
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Jenks

Rd
>.1 L 1.2 Jenks Rd
1.2 L >.1 NC-1600
1.3 S 1.3 Kelly Rd
2.6 R 3.1 Olive Chapel Rd
5.7 R >.1 New Hill Olive Chapel Rd
5.7 L 1.7 Olive Chapel Rd

Exd/Olives Chapel Rd
7.5 R 2.4 Tody Goodwin Rd
9.9 L 1.9 Beaver Creek Rd
11.8 R 3 Pea Ridge Rd
14.9 L 2.6 New Elam Church Rd
17.5 L 4 Old US Hwy 1/U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1
21.5 R 3.9 Shearon Harris Rd
25.4 L 0.9 New Hill Holleman Rd
26.3 R 2.3 Friendship Rd
28.6 R 2.4 Woods Creek Rd
31 S 2 Old Holly Springs Apex

Rd
33.1 S 1.3 Tingen Rd
34.4 R 0.5 S Salem St/U.S. Bicycle

Rte 1
34.9 L 0.7 W Chatham St
35.5 L >.1 Hunter St
35.6 S 1.9 Olive Chapel Rd
37.5 R 0.1 Kelly Rd
37.6 L >.1 Evening Star Dr
37.6 R 1.2 Kelly Rd
38.8 S >.1 NC-1600
38.9 R 1.2 State Hwy 1600/Jenks

Rd
40.1 R >.1 Trelawney Ln
40.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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